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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/koncowka-weza-fi-13-bs13-mosiezna-p-5749.html

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Konhcowka weza FI-13 BS13 mosiezna

26,99 zt

05066

K-13/M
2000000108650

Brak

[oricowka opryskiwacza mosiezna prosta

Krociec na przewdd: 13mm

Gwint: M20x1,5
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